
llC 
DeKalb County

-. Ii..: Ill & , � 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Facilities Management From: Purchasing and Contracting 
� - -- -

• Contract No.: 1147259

Effective Date: February 12, 2019

Contract APPROVED Amount: $5 73,399.06

Contractor(s) 
KONE, Inc. 

' Title: COOP - Elevator Maintenance Services 

Expiration Date: February 28, 2023 

Number of Chan e Orders to Date: 6

Contract No. . Agrees to Extend 
11472S9 NIA 

User Department Recommendation: Renew D Bid D Increase Iii Decrease D

Funding for Renewal Tenn: __________ _ (Unused funds do not roll over to the next tenn. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal tenn.} 

. Funding: General O Enterprise O 3 Digit Fund Code __ SPLOST liJ Category _______ _ 
CW Line Item No. {if applicable): ___ _ 

· Justification:
, Facilties Management is requesting above contract be extended to 12/31/2023 in order to complete the 

Parking Structure Modernization project. No additional funding needed. 

SPLOST Program Management Coordinator:
'r-ri.+

-....;;.;=;;....;.--,,-__.i....:;���=�­

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: S _.!...:.::.......-'-!.!='d:.:....:.., '..!:)..:..1..=0:...u:...::s.�...__iL..Jo:::i,::;.:.,�1..:...�..-

. SPLOST Funding Line Item: B2tf1"4 Wmbecs fi5-lz,hf,s/,Rt( 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:

Additional Comments:

2.7, zozz 

Approve D 

Date

D 


		2022-09-27T14:43:16-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box6: Yes
	Check Box7: Off
	Date8_af_date: 9/27/22


